
 Number of 

securities  From  To 

1017 1 1017 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

369 1018 1386 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

1406 1387 2792 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

100 2793 2892 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

2164 2893 5056 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

76 5057 5132 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

817 5133 5949 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

51 5950 6000 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

16 6001 6016 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

51 6017 6067 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

16 6068 6083 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

51 6084 6134 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

5349 6135 11483 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

624 11484 12107 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

126103 12108 138210 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

340293 138211 478503 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

2132196 478504 2610699 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

2280 2610700 2612979 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

779850 2612980 3392829 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

4590 3392830 3397419 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

880320 3397420 4277739 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-Dec-2020 DEMAT

813360 4277740 5091099 Fully Paid-up & Lock-in 30-DEC-2018 PHYSICAL

20,00,000 5091100 7091099 Fully Paid-up & not under  Lock-in Free DEMAT

       70,91,099 TOTAL

KIDS MEDICAL SYSTEMS LIMITED

CATEGORY-WISE FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHAREHOLDING

Registered Office : F-806 Tianium City Centre Nr. Sachin Towers 100 Feet Ring Road Anand Nagar Road Satellite Ahmedabad - 380 015.

Distinctive Nos.

 Type security(f-fully paid, p-

partlypaid, l-lock-in etc) 

Date up to Which 

securities are under 

lock-in etc)

Physical / Demat


